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LICENSE

NUMBER

17253

17487

17552

17AR7

177 34A

17R16

17983

18223

18407

18552

18555

18665

iQnnn

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Huffstetler

Hughey

Hudson

HhgTw»fl

Hubbs

Hulon

Huff

Huffstetler

Humphrey

Humbert

Hudson

Hudgen

a^^t-^i^r

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Donald Lee

West Cola. ,S. C

Charles J.
Columbia, S.C.

Larry A.
Columbia, SC

Ch*r1*»s J.

Columbia, S.C.

Robert N. .

Newberry

John E.

Atlanta Ga
Walter Dubose

Pin^ville -tar
Lenard Euaene
West Columbia, &

Richard Kenneth
Warner Robins, GA

Theodore Kermit
. Marion

Russell Wade
West Columbia

T*»Tmifl1 Thomas

Morris town

Darr^ll Gen^

Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ruff

Chambers

Wohnig

Chambers

Cre swell

Lybrand

Coffey

Powell
;

Brown

,

' Smith:

Ferguson

Roam*

Hnllf ty

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Susan Fa ye

Cayce, S.C.

Daisy Albertine

ColnmWa R.C.

Denise S .

Coulmiba, S.C.
Daisy A.

Columbia, S.C.

Kathy I.

Newberry
Kay Miller

Leesville.SC
Shirley R.

Chap-in, SC

Catherine Areheai
West Columbia, SC

Vanessa Maxine
Batesburg,SC

Cheryle Lynne
Chilhowie

Judy Ellen
Cayce

T<?lita
Morristown

Karen Diane

Cayce

:

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

18

34

29
28
22

34
29

19

18
39

34
59

42

t46
52

18

16

21
18

24
18

4*>
35

25

24

w
White

C
Colored

W

w_

w

B

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

w

*

V

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Dec

Jan

—Apr
Apr

MEH

Maj

Apr 1

Apr 2

July

July

Aug

Day

29

Year

1976

5 1977

I f

-jd
rll

r!2

6 '

9

-5

13

3

Oct J.3

4

Feb
Feb

Apr

Apr

June
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jul

Jul

Hov
Nov

j * "*~*

1

3

17

18

10
12

6
12
1

T>

20-
22

n

- iq7'

?_JL97^
197 •;

1977

J.977

J1971
1977

p.977

1977

1977

L1977

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

1978
197S

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jan

_-Ma_y_

May:

May
Me

July

July

Day

^
,

15

15

13

— - _

OLJ
24

29

Oct £2

oct b
Feb k
Feb ^

AprJ20

AprJ24

-JUTL
Jun

.Tiin_

Jun
1 1978 Jul

1979

JL9Z8.

1978

Jni

_No,v_
Nov

"\?
15

>7
20

12

19

^A
28

Year

1^77
1077
1977

1977

1977

i 197'

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev.

T.fiTri no-t nn

Jeanette R. Swyae:

REMARKS

rt, N.P. for S.C.

Lexinaton County '
Rev, HarolM. Liner
Lexincrton County

Jeanette R. Swvcre:l" _ - .
L5 1977 Lexington, S.C.

1977

1977

L977

L977

1978
1978

1978

1978

.197 8_
1978

JL92,a
1978

1978

JL9Z8

1 1978

Rev.Demant F.Swiceg

Lexincrton

Rev. Albert L. Cox

Chapin, SC

Paul L. Meadow, NP
Richland County
Rev. James Williams

Lexington County

Ceint_Roland NP fo;
Lexington, SC .

^ElE.V^_JasepLh_K-_P_as.
Cayce

John land Johnson,?

T^xinqtrm R r

Rev. W. A. Jackson

Lexington, South Ce

•t, N.P. for S.C.

3Od

FOR SC

• S. C.

-ailaicrue

rebate Judge

rolina

—i

\
' _ )

• -

-

_[.

1
,
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